MCSL-A-1

#1 Mixed 12&U 100 Yard IM

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Kuan, Ethan 12 RV 1:15.07
2 Guo, Peter 11 RV 1:15.44
3 Ma, Austin 12 RV 1:16.90
4 Ng, Henna 12 RV 1:17.26
5 Schwieters, Daniel 10 RV 1:19.62
6 Zhang, Eric 9 RV 1:21.69
7 Robey, Annabel 9 RV 1:21.77
8 Xu, Olivia 12 RV 1:22.14
9 Neeley, Aidan 11 RV 1:23.01
10 Song, Ryan 11 RV 1:24.87
11 Chen, Aaron 11 RV 1:26.67
12 Young, Sara 9 RV 1:27.92
13 He, Michelle 11 RV 1:28.14
14 Estrada, Bogs 10 RV 1:28.19
15 Wang, Aaron 10 RV 1:28.54
16 Guo, Elena 11 RV 1:30.85
17 Tian, Esther 10 RV 1:31.84
18 Neeley, Kién 9 RV 1:31.89
19 Zhou, Lucas 8 RV 1:37.14
20 Robey, Abigail 7 RV 1:38.05
21 Zhao, Chris 10 RV 1:38.11
22 Zhang, Emma 6 RV 1:38.19
23 Drozd, Lesia 8 RV 1:38.23
24 He, Elizabeth 8 RV 1:38.92
25 Ma, Mimi 9 RV 1:40.76
26 Cheng, Evelyn 12 RV 1:43.21
27 Bam, Ricky 10 RV 1:44.57
28 Huillca, Jocelyne 11 RV 1:44.85
29 Chang, Jayden 8 RV 1:46.15
30 Brown, Ibrahim 11 RV 1:50.12
31 Young, Margie 7 RV 1:51.42
32 Peng, Lilian 12 RV 1:54.18
33 Brown, Ephraim 9 RV 1:57.00
34 Wan, Rosie 11 RV 1:57.64
35 Tian, Faith 7 RV 1:59.34
36 Sauder, Jonathan 8 RV 1:59.78
37 Chavez, Patricia 9 RV 2:02.20
38 Tyagi, Prachi 11 RV 2:06.54
39 Ng, Ivan 10 RV 2:09.27
40 Batra, Aarav 10 RV 2:11.57
41 Liang, Rose 10 RV 2:13.35
42 Zhu, James 8 RV 2:13.44
43 Jiang, Albert 8 RV 2:17.36
44 Zhao, Colin 8 RV 2:17.47
45 Brown, Aminah 7 RV 2:20.33
--- Watanabe, Miya 10 RV DQ DQ

One hand touch - breast

--- Yang, Chloe 7 RV )Q 1:41.23

Alternating Kick - fly

#2 Mixed 13-14 100 Yard IM

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Dai, Andrew 13 RV 1:10.11
2 Sun, Leo 14 RV 1:10.61
3 Liu, Mason 14 RV 1:11.44

Results - Rockville Ravs Intersauad

4 Chen, Andrea

5 Chi, Claire

6 Wang, Max

7 Shan, Jonathan
8 Durgam, Nitya
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13
14
14
13
14

RV
RV
RV
RV
RV

#4 Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Free

1:14.59
1:15.51
1:17.70
1:22.76
1:25.66

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 He, Elizabeth 8 RV 18.90
2 Young, Margie 7 RV 20.04
3 Chang, Jayden 8 RV 20.90
4 Kim, Calvin 7 RV 21.40
5 Cheng, Andrew 8 RV 21.60
6 Zhu, James 8 RV 21.65
7 Tian, Faith 7 RV 22.26
8 Zhao, Colin 8 RV 23.97
9 Rossi, Marcello 8 RV 24.21
10 Warner, Hazel 7 RV 24.60
11 Nguyen, Kaiden 7 RV 25.60
12 Rossi, Emma 7 RV 28.28
13 Chen, Lucas 6 RV 28.69
14 Yuan, Ann 7 RV 29.14
15 Zhang, Benjamin 7 RV 29.59
16 Calderon, Lucas 6 RV 33.20
17 Han, Olivia 7 RV 34.07
18 Zhou, Claire 5 RV 40.12
19 Zu, Danielle 5 RV 59.46

#5 Mixed 9-10 50 Yard Free

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Wang, Aaron 10 RV 34.44
2 Estrada, Bogs 10 RV 34.54
3 Zhao, Chris 10 RV 38.21
4 Tian, Esther 10 RV 39.03
5 Ma, Mimi 9 RV 39.57
6 Bam, Ricky 10 RV 39.92
7 Watanabe, Miya 10 RV 41.97
8 Fei, Miley 9 RV 44.56
9 Nguyen, Dani 9 RV 46.34
10 Dang, Angelina 10 RV 47.82
11 Kim, Tessa 10 RV 48.14
12 Batra, Aarav 10 RV 48.57
13 Phoone, Elizabeth 10 RV 51.14
14 Chavez, Patricia 9 RV 52.24
15 Liang, Rose 10 RV 57.16
16 Zu, Marilyn 9 RV 1:13.59
#6 Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Free
Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Kuan, Ethan 12 RV 29.41
2 Guo, Peter 11 RV 31.40
3 Xu, Olivia 12 RV 33.38
4 Neeley, Aidan 11 RV 33.42
5 Quach, Anthony 12 RV 33.93
6 Chen, Aaron 11 RV 34.29
7 Videla, Vania 12 RV 34.75
8 Song, Ryan 11 RV 34.83
9 He, Michelle 11 RV 34.87

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Guo, Elena
Lui, Ariel

Lin, Harold
Fan, Anderson
Cheng, Evelyn
Fei, Mira
Dang, LeAnn
Zhang, Roger
Wan, Rosie
Huillca, Jocelyne
Peng, Lilian
Tian, Nathan
Tyagi, Prachi

RV 34.95
RV 37.54
RV 40.14
RV 41.12
RV 41.37
RV 43.29
RV 44.47
RV 44.64
RV 45.01
RV 45.70
RV 46.47
RV 46.48
RV 52.95

#7 Mixed 13-14 50 Yard Free

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Chi, Claire 14 RV 29.75
2 Chen, Andrea 13 RV 31.32
3 Poon, Tiffany 13 RV 33.29
4 Vartan, Gregory 13 RV 33.84
5 Durgam, Nitya 14 RV 37.57
6 Tian, Janet 14 RV 49.09

#9 Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Back

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Robey, Abigail 7 RV 21.11
2 Zhang, Emma 6 RV 22.05
3 Young, Margie 7 RV 22.40
4 He, Elizabeth 8 RV 22.47
5 Zhou, Lucas 8 RV 23.51
6 Tian, Faith 7 RV 24.08
7 Warner, Hazel 7 RV 25.01
8 Jiang, Albert 8 RV 25.21
9 Jiang, Brayden 8 RV 26.24
10 Kim, Calvin 7 RV 27.26
11 Liu, Caden 7 RV 28.24
12 Rossi, Marcello 8 RV 29.61
13 Lui, Leighton 8 RV 29.66
14 Dang, Howie 7 RV 29.72
15 Rossi, Emma 7 RV 31.15
16 Zhang, Benjamin 7 RV 32.36
17 Chen, Lucas 6 RV 33.19
18 Zhao, Colin 8 RV 35.87
19 Yuan, Ann 7 RV 36.14
20 Zhou, Claire 5 RV 36.83
21 Han, Olivia 7 RV 38.98
22 Nguyen, Kaiden 7 RV 39.61
--- Calderon, Lucas 6 RV DQ 40.75

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

Zu, Danielle

5

RV DQ 50.05

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

#10 Mixed 9-10 25 Yard Back

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Young, Sara 9 RV 17.97
2 Zhang, Eric 9 RV 18.33
3 Zhao, Chris 10 RV 18.41
4 Tian, Esther 10 RV 19.64




MCSL-A-1

(#10 Mixed 9-10 25 Yard Back)

5 Estrada, Bogs 10 RV 20.49
6 Ma, Mimi 9 RV 21.16
7 Watanabe, Miya 10 RV 21.45
8 Nguyen, Dani 9 RV 22.61
9 Dang, Angelina 10 RV 22.70
10 Fei, Miley 9 RV 23.38
11 Phoone, Elizabeth 10 RV 24.89
12 Liang, Rose 10 RV 25.21
13 Chavez, Patricia 9 RV 25.70
14 Batra, Aarav 10 RV 25.82
15 Ng, Ivan 10 RV 26.30
16 Kim, Tessa 10 RV 26.80
17 Zu, Marilyn 9 RV 29.88
--- Han, Justin 9 RV DQ DQ
Shoulders past vertical toward breast
--- Song, Chenglin 10 RV DQ DQ

False start

#11 Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Back

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Wang, Alex 12 RV 33.98
2 Shi, Catherine 12 RV 34.92
3 Ma, Austin 12 RV 37.48
4 Kuan, Ethan 12 RV 38.65
5 Chen, Aaron 11 RV 39.46
6 Xu, Olivia 12 RV 39.57
7 He, Michelle 11 RV 39.94
8 Neeley, Aidan 11 RV 39.98
9 Fan, Anderson 12 RV 43.84
10 Videla, Vania 12 RV 44.84
11 Lin, Harold 12 RV 45.23
12 Fei, Mira 12 RV 47.42
13 Zhang, Roger 11 RV 48.70
14 Quach, Anthony 12 RV 50.28
15 Dang, LeAnn 11 RV 52.04
16 Huillca, Jocelyne 11 RV 52.55
17 Peng, Lilian 12 RV 52.89
18 Wan, Rosie 11 RV 53.26
19 Tian, Nathan 12 RV 56.25
20 Tyagi, Prachi 11 RV 1:01.70

#12 Mixed 13-14 50 Yard Back

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Chi, Claire 14 RV 33.74
2 Liu, Mason 14 RV 34.57
3 Dai, Andrew 13 RV 34.99
4 Chen, Andrea 13 RV 35.66
5 Wang, Max 14 RV 36.04
6 Vartan, Gregory 13 RV 42.53

#13 Mixed 15-18 100 Yard Back
Name Age Team Finals Time

1 Wan, Evelyn 15 RV 1:29.15

#14 Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Breast
Name Age Team Finals Time

1 Drozd, Lesia 8 RV 23.61
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Results - Rockville Ravs Intersauad

2 He, Elizabeth 8 RV 24.00
3 Yang, Chloe 7 RV 25.06
4 Brown, Aminah 7 RV 27.34
5 Jiang, Albert 8 RV 29.36
6 Tian, Faith 7 RV 29.84
7 Sauder, Jonathan 8 RV 31.59
8 Zhao, Colin 8 RV 34.36
9 Lui, Leighton 8 RV 36.01
10 Liu, Caden 7 RV 36.36
11 Dang, Howie 7 RV 4297
12 Zhang, Benjamin 7 RV 45.18
13 Chen, Lucas 6 RV 45.71
14 Yuan, Ann 7 RV 51.45
--- Zu, Danielle 5 RV DQ DQ
Alternating Kick
--- Kim, Calvin 7 RV DQ DQ
One hand touch
--- Nguyen, Kaiden 7 RV DQ DQ

One hand touch

#15 Mixed 9-10 25 Yard Breast

Name Age Team Finals Time

1 Schwieters, Daniel 10 RV 20.56
2 Robey, Annabel 9 RV 2091
3 Wang, Aaron 10 RV 20.98
4 Tian, Esther 10 RV 22.20
5 Neeley, Kién 9 RV 22.32
6 Young, Sara 9 RV 22.92
7 Brown, Ephraim 9 RV 23.47
8 Zhao, Chris 10 RV 24.24
9 Ma, Mimi 9 RV 25.19
10 Song, Chenglin 10 RV 26.65
11 Bam, Ricky 10 RV 27.23
12 Fei, Miley 9 RV 27.63
13 Liang, Rose 10 RV 28.87
14 Ng, Ivan 10 RV 29.53
15 Phoone, Elizabeth 10 RV 29.99
16 Kim, Tessa 10 RV 30.14
17 Han, Justin 9 RV 31.36
18 Batra, Aarav 10 RV 31.70
--- Watanabe, Miya 10 RV DQ 28.20

Alternating Kick
--- Nguyen, Dani 9 RV DQ 31.78
Hands brought beyond the hipline during strok|
--- Zu, Marilyn 9 RV DQ 36.51

One hand touch

#16 Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Guo, Peter 11 RV 37.83
2 Shi, Catherine 12 RV 40.64
3 Ma, Austin 12 RV 41.78
4 Quach, Anthony 12 RV 42.73
5 Ng, Henna 12 RV 43.33
6 Guo, Elena 11 RV 44.27
7 Lui, Ariel 11 RV 44.74
8 Song, Ryan 11 RV 46.15
9 Fan, Anderson 12 RV 46.79

10 He, Michelle

11 Videla, Vania

12 Liu, Luke

13 Lin, Harold

14 Cheng, Evelyn

15 Zhang, Roger

16 Wan, Rosie

17 Tyagi, Prachi

18 Tian, Nathan

19 Fei, Mira

--- Brown, Ibrahim
One hand touch

#17 Mixed 13-14 50 Yard Breast

11
12
11
12
12
11
11
11
12
12
11

RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV

51.30
53.26
54.54
54.59
54.69
54.85
57.20
57.31
57.64
1:04.59

DQ DQ

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Lay, Anderson 13 RV 33.15
2 Liu, Mason 14 RV 37.85
3 Sun, Leo 14 RV 38.62
4 Wang, Max 14 RV 38.98
5 Durgam, Nitya 14 RV 42.60
6 Poon, Tiffany 13 RV 43,99
7 Shan, Jonathan 13 RV 44,10
8 Tian, Janet 14 RV 49.21
9 Vartan, Gregory 13 RV 50.51
--- Chen, Andrea 13 RV DQ 40.25

One hand touch

#18 Mixed 15-18 100 Yard Breast

Name

Age Team Finals Time

1 Wan, Evelyn

15

RV

#19 Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Fly

1:46.32

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Robey, Abigail 7 RV 20.56
2 Zhang, Emma 6 RV 21.03
3 Yang, Chloe 7 RV 21.46
4 Young, Margie 7 RV 24.37
5 Brown, Aminah 7 RV 26.01
6 Sauder, Jonathan 8 RV 27.41
7 Jiang, Brayden 8 RV 27.58
8 Liu, Caden 7 RV 28.54
9 Jiang, Albert 8 RV 32.67
10 Warner, Hazel 7 RV 36.15
11 Chen, Lucas 6 RV 58.09

#20 Mixed 9-10 25 Yard Fly

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Young, Sara 9 RV 17.22
2 Estrada, Bogs 10 RV 17.89
3 Neeley, Kién 9 RV 17.99
4 Wang, Aaron 10 RV 18.08
5 Song, Chenglin 10 RV 20.22
6 Bam, Ricky 10 RV 23.01
7 Chavez, Patricia 9 RV 29.05
8 Brown, Ephraim 9 RV 30.89

#21 Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Fly
Age Team Finals Time

Name

1 Kuan, Ethan

12

RV

33.48
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(#21 Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Fly)

2
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10
11
12
13
14

Scott, Samantha 12
Wang, Alex 12
Shi, Catherine 12
Neeley, Aidan 11
Xu, Olivia 12
Chen, Aaron 11
Song, Ryan 11
Guo, Peter 11
Videla, Vania 12
Lui, Ariel 11
Guo, Elena 11
Brown, Ibrahim 11
Liu, Luke 11
Huillca, Jocelyne 11

Non-simultaneous arms

RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV

#22 Mixed 13-14 50 Yard Fly
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33.70
34.79
35.77
36.80
37.12
39.66
39.91
41.27
42.42
45.26
46.70
51.61
1:00.25

DQDQ

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Suh, Alex 14 RV 28.76
2 Sun, Leo 14 RV 31.17
3 Chi, Claire 14 RV 33.32
4 Poon, Tiffany 13 RV 38.12
5 Shan, Jonathan 13 RV 38.39
6 Durgam, Nitya 14 RV 42.54

#23 Mixed 15-18 50 Yard Fly

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Dai, Andrew 13 RV 31.43
2 Li, Grace 16 RV 32.30
3 Wan, Evelyn 15 RV 47.62

Results - Rockville Ravs Intersauad



